Jacques Devo

PPy

& &

po o

oo oo

g oo

o oo

& 1T

[ Y 2

&1 1

[ Y W ]

&1 1

2

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

oo oo

pe o

oo oo

g oo

e oo

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

o oo

oo oo

e oo

P I. I. I.

& &

I. I. MI. I.

I
[ Y 2

&1 1

[ Y W ]

&1 1

4

43

42

41

40

39

38

pe oo

pe oo

pe oo

pePeeee @ oo oo

pe oo

pe oo

_

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

pepeeees @ oo oo

oo op

pe oe

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

peeeeee @ oo oo

pe oo

oo o

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

77

oo oo

e oo

e pp

Yy

& &1

po o

<4

& 1T

[ Y 2

&1 1

Y 2 ]

&1 1

92

91

90

89

88

87

86

oJ
85

pe oo

pe oo

pe oo

oo

oo g

arr. Clairongarde Schaffhausen - Alain Rohner



